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Process
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FL 9BW

7
6

76

68

Imaging area

1-32UNS-2B

6
8

2-32UNS-2A

Mounting hole

4xM43.4

98.5

12.5

Mounting hole

4x1/4-20UNC6

DC 12V

USB3.0

Status

Trigger

1
0

∅4
1

6.98

1

17.5

+2

-1 (Adjustable)

Imaging area

 Glass window

C-Mount

Analog optical path
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